
1211206-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-006TC1 9.10KW 5.80KW 9,800.00$       

1211212-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-012TC1 15.00KW 10.20KW 10,400.00$    

1211218-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-018TC1 22.10KW 17.70KW 10,900.00$    

1211212-3  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-012TC3 15.00KW 10.20KW 10,600.00$    

1211218-3  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-018TC3 22.10KW 17.70KW 11,400.00$    

1211250-3  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-050TC3 49.00KW 35.00KW 19,155.00$    

1211312 1,200.00$       

1211510 180.00$          

1211312 70.00$            

1211520 225.00$          

8712122 390.00$          

8712320 455.00$          

8731440 530.00$          

ARDEN HEAT PUMP MAGNETIC FILTERS

 TIEMME TM-MAG PLUS | * Magnetic Dirt Separator-Filter | 25mm

 RBM Safe Cleaner 2 Magnetic Filter | 25mm

ARDEN R290 HEAT PUMPS | 2025

CODE DESCRIPTION HEATING COOLING R.R.P.

 ARDEN CONTOLLER CABLE 30.0m

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 1 x 240V 

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 3 x 450V 

* Heating: Maximum Water Temperature 75°C 

* Cooling: Minimum Water Temperature 07°C

* DC Inverter | * Integral Pump

* Refrigerant: R290 Natural Propane | 1 x 240v or 3 x 415V

* Supplied with NON Thermostatic WiFi Controller | BLACK | 10.0m Cable

ARDEN HEAT PUMP ACCESSORIES

 ARDEN 200LT BUFFER TANK

 ARDEN RUBBER MOUNTS | PAIR

 ARDEN WIFI CONTROLLER | WHITE

 MP1 Heat Pump Magnetic Filter | 32mm Full Flow

* ALL PRICING IS EXCLUDING GST | * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ARDEN Heat Pumps Pty Ltd | www.ardenheatpumps.com.au | 1300 141 455



1211206-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-006TC1 9.10KW 5.80KW 14,220.00$    

1211212-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-012TC1 15.00KW 10.20KW 14,820.00$    

1211212-3  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-012TC3 15.00KW 10.20KW 15,020.00$    

1 x ARDEN Controller

AHS Cold Water Filling Unit MK3

2 x Hydraulic Separator Connector | 25mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEATING COOLING

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 3 x 450V 

* HEAT PUMP KITS are provided with the following items;

2 x ARDEN Heat Pump Rubber Mounts

1 x Slim DIN Rail Relay AC/DC 24

2 x Brass Elbow 25mm M&F

R.R.P.

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 1 x 240V 

ARDEN R290 HEAT PUMP KITS | 2025

2 x 25-60 Pump Union | Ball Valve Type

2 x Ball Valve General Purpose | 25mm M&F 

1 x Swing Check Valve | 25mm

1 x ARDEN 200LT Buffer Tank

4 x Brass Elbow 32mm M&F

1 x AutoFill Valve | 1 x Dual Check Valve | 1 x Pressure Gauge

1 x Safety Relief Valve | 1 x Auto Air Eliminator

1 x IMERA 12LT Expansion Tank 

1 x Expansion Tank Wall Bracket

2 x FERNOX | Alphi-11 Anti Freeze | 5.0LT

1 x Safe Cleaner 2 Magnetic Filter | 25mm

1 x DAB EVOSTA3 | 60/130 M23 Circulating Pump

2 x 25mm Spring Check Valve

1 x TIEMME Zone Relay Control Box | 240V

* ALL PRICING IS EXCLUDING GST | * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ARDEN Heat Pumps Pty Ltd | www.ardenheatpumps.com.au | 1300 141 455



1211218-1  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-018TC1 22.10KW 17.70KW 15,650.00$    

1211218-3  ARDEN ELITE R290 | BLN-018TC3 22.10KW 17.70KW 16,150.00$    

1 x ARDEN Controller

AHS Cold Water Filling Unit MK3

ARDEN R290 HEAT PUMP KITS | 2025

CODE DESCRIPTION HEATING COOLING R.R.P.

1 x AutoFill Valve | 1 x Dual Check Valve | 1 x Pressure Gauge

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 1 x 240V 

ELITE SERIES R290 REFRIGERANT | 3 x 450V 

* HEAT PUMP KITS are provided with the following items;

2 x ARDEN Heat Pump Rubber Mounts

1 x Slim DIN Rail Relay AC/DC 24

2 x Brass Elbow 32mm M&F

2 x Hydraulic Separator Connector | 32mm

2 x Ball Valve M&F General Purpose | 32mm

1 x Swing Check Valve | 32mm

1 x ARDEN 200LT Buffer Tank

4 x Brass Elbow 32mm M&F

2 x 25-60 Pump Union | Ball Valve Type

2 x 25mm Spring Check Valve

1 x TIEMME Zone Relay Control Box | 240V

* ALL PRICING IS EXCLUDING GST | * PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

1 x Safety Relief Valve | 1 x Auto Air Eliminator

1 x IMERA 12LT Expansion Tank 

1 x Expansion Tank Wall Bracket

3 x FERNOX | Alphi-11 Anti Freeze | 5.0LT

1 x MP1 Heat Pump Magnetic Filter | 32mm Full Flow

1 x DAB EVOSTA3 | 60/130 M23 Circulating Pump

ARDEN Heat Pumps Pty Ltd | www.ardenheatpumps.com.au | 1300 141 455


